
CBDV
CBDA Data Output

Detector A 220nmPotency Analysis Chart

Biotrax Testing Laboratories, Inc.
3580 Harlem Road, Suite 2
Cheektowaga, NY 14215
716-651-0146
Lab Submittals - analysis@biotrax.net

Contact: Dr. Jim Kane

Phone:
jim@lifepatent.comEmail:

Company: Nouveautes Inc.
Account:

Phone:

Dark ChocolateSample Name:

6 gramsServing Size ( Grams)

Dark Chocolate  ( Green IG)Sample ID:

1Level:

6000 mgSample Amount:
6 mLExraction Vol.:
20Dilution Factor:HighSensitivity.lcmMethod Filename:
6/12/2019 2:06:07 PMDate Acquired:Batch Filename: Analysis20190613_105254.icb

Manuel A OrtizAcquired by:1-6Vial ID:
6/13/2019 11:20:07 PMDate Procesed:UnknownSample Type:
Manuel A OrtizProcesed by:

The results within this report apply only to the product tested and batched under the batch number identified above. These test results are for the exclusive use of the above named individual or
entity. This report must not be altered, and may not be reproduced, except in their entirety, without written consent of Biotrax Testing Laboratories, Inc. Requests for information regarding these
results should be referred to the aforementioned individual or entity.
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ID#
2.544

3.358

3.677

3.794

3.955

0.000

5.515

6.376

0.000

7.215

7.502

Ret.Time
0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.05%

3.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.11%

0.00%

0.08%

0.00%

Weight %Name
CBDV
CBDA
CBGA
CBG
CBD
THCV
CBN
d9-THC
d8-THC
CBC
THCA

Detector A
0.11% 1.12

3.95% 39.47Total CBD / Serving
Total THC / Serving

Weight % mgTotal THC/CBD

* CBD compliance for Total THC  for Hemp-Derived CBD
for Edibles, Tinctures, and Oils  <0.03 %

QA Review

Approval


