

Biotrax Testing Laboratories, Inc.

3580 Harlem Road, Suite 2 Cheektowaga, NY 14215 716-651-0146

Lab Submittals - analysis@biotrax.net

Company: Nouveautes Inc.

Account: Phone:

Contact: Dr. Jim Kane

Phone:

Email: jim@lifepatent.com

Sample Name: Dark Chocolate

Sample ID: Dark Chocolate (Green IG)

Method Filename: HighSensitivity.lcm

Batch Filename: Analysis20190613_105254.icb

Vial ID: 1-6

Sample Type: Unknown
Serving Size (Grams) 6 grams

Level: 1

Sample Amount: 6000 mg

Exraction Vol.: 6 mL

Dilution Factor: 20

Date Acquired: 6/12/2019 2:06:07 PM

Acquired by: Manuel A Ortiz

Date Procesed: 6/13/2019 11:20:07 PM

Procesed by: Manuel A Ortiz



Potency Analysis Chart

Detector A 220nm



Data Output

Detector A				
ID#	Name	Ret.Time	Weight %	
1	CBDV	2.544	0.01%	
2	CBDA	3.358	0.00%	
3	CBGA	3.677	0.00%	
4	CBG	3.794	0.05%	
5	CBD	3.955	3.94%	
6	THCV	0.000	0.00%	
7	CBN	5.515	0.00%	
8	d9-THC	6.376	0.11%	
9	d8-THC	0.000	0.00%	
10	СВС	7.215	0.08%	
11	THCA	7.502	0.00%	

Total THC/CBD	Weight %	mg
Total THC / Serving	0.11%	1.12
Total CBD / Serving	3.95%	39.47

 $^{^{\}star}$ CBD compliance for Total THC for Hemp-Derived CBD for Edibles, Tinctures, and Oils $\,$ <0.03 %

Approval

QA Review

Disclaimer

The results within this report apply only to the product tested and batched under the batch number identified above. These test results are for the exclusive use of the above named individual or entity. This report must not be altered, and may not be reproduced, except in their entirety, without written consent of Biotrax Testing Laboratories, Inc. Requests for information regarding these results should be referred to the aforementioned individual or entity.